Your Partner in
Gastroenterology
ShortTrack®- System
Short-Wire portfolio for ERCP
Shorter distances, shorter procedures
Better wire control through 360° fixation
Simplified handling, improved hygiene
TTS emergency lithotripsy under visualization

(mm)
Catheter external
diameter, distal
tapered
(mm)
Min.
working
channel
diameter (mm)
Cutting wire
design
Preloaded Nitinol
guide wire
(inch/cm)
PU
GSP-41-25-020 20 2.55 / 2.1 2.8 multi-filament no 5
GSP-41-25-020PL 20 2.55 / 2.1 2.8 multi-filament EasyPass .035 x 450 1
GSP-41-25-020PS 20 2.55 / 2.1 2.8 multi-filament EasyPass .035 x 260 1
GSP-41-25-025 25 2.55 / 2.1 2.8 multi-filament no 5
GSP-41-25-025PL 25 2.55 / 2.1 2.8 multi-filament EasyPass .035 x 450 1
GSP-41-25-025PS 25 2.55 / 2.1 2.8 multi-filament EasyPass .035 x 260 1
GSP-41-25-030 30 2.55 / 2.1 2.8 multi-filament no 5
GSP-41-25-030PL 30 2.55 / 2.1 2.8 multi-filament EasyPass .035 x 450 1
GSP-41-25-030PS 30 2.55 / 2.1 2.8 multi-filament EasyPass .035 x 260 1
GSP-42-25-020 20 2.55 / 2.1 2.8 single filament no 5
GSP-42-25-020PL 20 2.55 / 2.1 2.8 single filament EasyPass .035 x 450 1
GSP-42-25-020PS 20 2.55 / 2.1 2.8 single filament EasyPass .035 x 260 1
GSP-42-25-025 25 2.55 / 2.1 2.8 single filament no 5
GSP-42-25-025PL 25 2.55 / 2.1 2.8 single filament EasyPass .035 x 450 1
GSP-42-25-025PS 25 2.55 / 2.1 2.8 single filament EasyPass .035 x 260 1
GSP-42-25-030 30 2.55 / 2.1 2.8 single filament no 5
GSP-42-25-030PL 30 2.55 / 2.1 2.8 single filament EasyPass .035 x 450 1
GSP-42-25-030PS 30 2.55 / 2.1 2.8 single filament EasyPass .035 x 260 1
Ordering information
1
5
20

Application: Biliary and Pancreatic Drainage
straight
ShortTrack® Stent Placement Set with preloaded biliary stent
Consists of a PE stent, pusher and guide catheter with radiopaque tip
Order code Stent design Stent diameter
(FR)
Stent length
(cm)
Min.
working channel
diameter
(mm)
GBS-01-08-005PS straight 8.5 5 3.2
GBS-01-08-007PS straight 8.5 7 3.2
GBS-01-08-009PS straight 8.5 9 3.2
GBS-01-08-012PS straight 8.5 12 3.2
GBS-01-08-015PS straight 8.5 15 3.2
GBS-01-10-005PS straight 10 5 3.7
GBS-01-10-007PS straight 10 7 3.7
GBS-01-10-009PS straight 10 9 3.7
GBS-01-10-012PS straight 10 12 3.7
GBS-01-10-015PS straight 10 15 3.7
GBS-01-11-005PS straight 11.5 5 4.2
GBS-01-11-007PS straight 11.5 7 4.2
GBS-01-11-009PS straight 11.5 9 4.2
GBS-01-11-012PS straight 11.5 12 4.2
GBS-01-11-015PS straight 11.5 15 4.2
2
23
duodenal curved
ShortTrack® Stent Placement Set with preloaded biliary stent
Consists of a PE stent, pusher and guide catheter with radiopaque tip
Order code Stent design Stent diameter
(FR)
Stent length
(cm)
Min.
working channel
diameter
(mm)
GBS-05-08-005PS duodenal curved 8.5 5 3.2
GBS-05-08-007PS duodenal curved 8.5 7 3.2
GBS-05-08-009PS duodenal curved 8.5 9 3.2
GBS-05-08-012PS duodenal curved 8.5 12 3.2
GBS-05-08-015PS duodenal curved 8.5 15 3.2
GBS-05-10-005PS duodenal curved 10 5 3.7
GBS-05-10-007PS duodenal curved 10 7 3.7
GBS-05-10-009PS duodenal curved 10 9 3.7
GBS-05-10-012PS duodenal curved 10 12 3.7
GBS-05-10-015PS duodenal curved 10 15 3.7
GBS-05-11-005PS duodenal curved 11.5 5 4.2
GBS-05-11-007PS duodenal curved 11.5 7 4.2
GBS-05-11-009PS duodenal curved 11.5 9 4.2
GBS-05-11-012PS duodenal curved 11.5 12 4.2
GBS-05-11-015PS duodenal curved 11.5 15 4.2
Ordering information
5
5
24

Consists of a pusher and guide catheter with radiopaque tip
Order code
Pusher
length
(cm)
Guide catheter
length
(cm)
For biliary
stents
(FR)
Min.
working channel
diameter
(mm)
GBS-33-08-180 180 220 8.5 3.9
GBS-33-10-180 180 220 10 and 11.5 4.2
ShortTrack® Pusher for placement of biliary and pancreatic stents
180 cm working length, distal X-ray marking
Order code For stents
(FR)
Min. working channel diameter
(mm)
Length
(cm)
GBS-44-05-180 5 3.2 180
GBS-44-07-180 7 3.6 180
DEVELOPED IN
GERMANY

